

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19833-19835/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2011 in WP No.
27871/2010 & WP No. 28045/2010 & WP No. 32310/2010 of The HIGH
COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

T.SREEKANTAN & ORS.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Benoy Thomas, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let in the first instance notice issue to
respondent Nos. 1,2, 4 & 7 in SLP(C) Nos. 19833 & 19834
of 2011 and respondent Nos. 1,2, 4 & 5 in SLP(C) No.
19835 if 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master