

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
19833-19835/2011

T.SREEKANTAN & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14643 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14645 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34130 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Dr. Ranjit Singh,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair ,Adv
Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv
Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini.V,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 19833-19835/2011

Respondent Nos. 1, 2, 3 and 4 have filed the separate counter affidavit through separate counsels. Rejoinder Affidavit has not been filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

..2/-

Item No. 25

- 2 -

SLP(C) NO. 14643 of 2012

Await return of notice of Respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

SLP(C) NO. 14645 of 2012

Await return of notice of Respondent Nos. 2 and 5.

SLP(C) NO. 34130 of 2012

Await return of notice of Respondent No.3.
List in complete matters on 21.11.2013.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|