

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No. 9446/2013

C.P. SIVADASAN NAIR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date : 17/11/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prasanth P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. to be listed along with the main matter.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)  
SR. P.A.

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Chetan Kumar  
Date: 2015.11.18  
16:07:09 IST  
Reason: